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Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 732,3720100,00 549 Nielsen, Henrik DEN
2 692,601194,57 534 Arnfast, Jens DEN
3 636,304686,88 541 Jensen, Flemming DEN
4 554,306375,69 556 Larsen, Kristian DEN
5 487,288366,54 536 Leong, Martin DEN
6 464,235363,39 542 Konrad, Michael Lindenc DEN
7 438,571759,88 557 Montes Schutte, Herluf DEN
8 422,643557,71 546 Simonsen, Tommy DEN
9 413,725156,49 554 Smidt, Tom DEN

10 380,843452,00 548 Nielsen, Kim Henning DEN
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Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1
STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 710,9328100,00 535 Madsen, Bo Stampe DEN
2 648,480491,22 551 Danko, Andreas DEN
3 636,776089,57 555 Frandsen, Kim DEN
4 614,054886,37 544 Andersen, Mads DEN
5 593,817783,53 537 Bach, Mads Peter DEN
6 550,239477,40 540 Holm, Morten DEN
7 516,944772,71 539 Kjeldsen, Claus DEN
8 511,365271,93 562 Hyldsgaard, Michael DEN
9 494,741869,59 550 jansen, brian DEN

10 481,099467,67 559 Skaale, Sissal DEN
11 468,693365,93 553 Jacobsen, Morten Warrer DEN
12 464,340565,31 547 Sørensen, Kim B. DEN
13 448,472563,08 538 kirdorf, gregers DEN
14 432,065060,77 561 Johansen, Anders DEN
15 376,198652,92 543 Kruse, Claus DEN
16 330,792246,53 560 Jakobsen, Mikael DENS
17 115,884116,30 545 Jensen, Claus Lyhne DEN
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Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1Dall IPSC Open 1
Printed januar 14, 2012 at 18:58

No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName

Disqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified Shooters

558 svendsen, kb
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